
Pos 

 

Cup 

1 

2 

3 

 

Gran Turismo 

1 

 

MASTER 

1 

 

OPEN 

1 

2 

 

RACING 

1 

 

Turismo 

1 

2 

No. 

73 
116 
977 

343 

50 

918 
110 

174 

227 
29 

Name 

DB1973 
ANDREAGIO 
ANTANI 

MACHO43 

KARUSSELL 

ANDREA777 
ROSSI CLAUDIO 

NAVATTA 

GILLES27 
PAOLOMPOWER 

Class 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

Gran Turism o 

MASTER 

OPEN 

OPEN 

RACING 

Turismo 

Turismo 

Best Tm 

1:14.423 
1:16.840 
1:18.010 

1:19.415 

1:17.490 

1:13.712 

1:14.134 

1:19.607 
1:21.177 

Diff 

2.417 
3.587 

1.570 

Gap 

2.417 
1.170 

1.570 

Laps 

12 
15 
15 

5 

14 

15 

15 

6 
13 

S1 Tm 

31.978 

34.304 

40.272 

40.049 

46.406 

43.276 

35.776 

42.489 

34.523 

51.026 

S2 Tm 

17.981 

19.229 

18.867 

22.903 

26.858 

31.388 

21.117 

27.888 

18.760 

32.431 

S3 Tm 

24.407 

25.586 

27.132 

40.791 

36.915 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Tempo di qualificazione:

LLCC 
LLCC 

2 Partenza Lanciata Turismo-Veloci 

Race (20 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 
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